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WE 10Â° INPS DG (0401052A)
ROMA - 23-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Torneo WE 10Â° INPS DG 0401052A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 23-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 58

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

52 CM Almonti Alessandro       ITA LAZ RM 1894 0 0 1957 M 115125

54 1N Andriulo Luigi           ITA LAZ LT 1804 0 0 1970 M 119078

45 CM Arigoni Bruno            ITA LAZ RM 1938 0 0 1965 M 110793

13 CM Barletta Antonio         ITA LAZ LT 2083 0 0 1958 M 811254 102648

38 Bellincampi Stefano      ITA LAZ RM 2049 0 0 1966 M 804630 108895

37 3N Bordin Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1581 0 0 1961 M 108890

17 CM Bove Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 2168 0 0 1987 M 814121 104269

49 CM Brandi Flaviano          ITA LAZ RM 1982 0 0 1972 M 813320 114550

46 CM Braschi Giancarlo        ITA LAZ RM 2164 0 0 1985 M 812757 112055

58 CM Caporale Giuseppe Guido         BRA 1877 0 0 1940 M 2108895 122353

18 CM Cappai Davide            ITA LAZ RM 2073 0 0 1986 M 813338 104271

4 1N Cecchetto Fabio          ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1962 M

53 CM Ciotoli Patrizio         ITA LAZ RM 2158 0 0 1969 M 809020 117826

30 FM Corvi Marco              ITA LAZ RM 2295 0 0 1968 M 801895 106054

26 2N D'Amico Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1495 0 0 1938 M 105419

5 1N De Carolis Massimo       ITA LAZ RM 1810 0 0 1956 M 100243

12 M De Vita Cesare Igor ITA LAZ RM 2137 0 0 1972 M 803880 102646

21 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2102 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

1 FM Fayard Alain                    FRA 2256 0 0 1959 M 600857

51 CM Ferraguto Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2122 0 0 1962 M 814750 114991

25 1N Ferri Giovanni           ITA LAZ RM 1590 0 0 1935 M 105412

16 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2178 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

41 1N Gorini Tommaso           ITA LAZ RM 1882 0 0 1987 M 109763

22 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2236 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

8 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1720 0 0 1972 M 100950

28 1N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA UMB TR 1839 0 0 1946 M 813907 105423

39 CM Manzanilla Rufino        ITA LAZ RM 1988 0 0 1956 M 808784 108897

42 CM Marta Daniele            ITA LAZ RM 2110 0 0 1975 M 808628 109850

23 M Marzano Carlo            ITA LAZ RM 2228 0 0 1964 M 802980 105398

50 CM Moroni Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1800 0 0 1961 M 114690

56 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1507 0 0 1940 M 119335

14 Occhipinti Massimo       ITA SIC RG 2088 0 0 1978 M 811467 102650

9 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA LAZ RM 1519 0 0 1938 M 102149

15 CM Pompa Alessandro         ITA LAZ RM 2085 0 0 1962 M 102746

48 1N Primiterra Giancarlo     ITA LAZ RM 1712 0 0 1959 M 114159

32 Quimi Marco                     PER 2262 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

57 2N Radiconcini Alfredo      ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1957 M 119339

47 2N Rafael Ricardo           ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1952 M 112508

44 CM Roberti Bruno            ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1958 M 809888 110386

40 1N Rocchetti Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1702 0 0 1968 M 108903

29 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA UMB PG 1612 0 0 1964 M 105429

7 CM Rossetti Mauro           ITA LAZ RM 2110 0 0 1974 M 807125 100942

55 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1555 0 0 1969 M 119131

33 CM Scacco Mauro             ITA LAZ RM 2090 0 0 1957 M 805076 107283

36 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 2045 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

11 2N Scoccianti Raffaele      ITA MAR AN 1671 0 0 1963 M 102327

6 CM Simeoni Matteo           ITA LAZ RM 2040 0 0 1961 M 807753 100461

31 3N Sindoni Antonio          ITA LAZ LT 1548 0 0 1983 M 107231

3 2N Tavani Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 1672 0 0 1955 M

24 CM Tocco Paolo              ITA LAZ RM 2131 0 0 1957 M 804029 105401

2 IM Tomescu Vlad                    ROU 2419 0 0 1970 M 1201026

43 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2117 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

34 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1699 0 0 1945 M 107287

27 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1588 0 0 1944 M 105422

20 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1641 0 0 1946 M 104518

35 CM Verrascina Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2086 0 0 1960 M 804770 107288
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10 2N Vitali Francesco         ITA LAZ RM 1570 0 0 1946 M 102159

19 CM Vocaturo Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 2154 0 0 1989 M 813192 104275
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

52 CM Almonti Alessandro       ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 115125

54 1N Andriulo Luigi           ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1970 M 119078

45 CM Arigoni Bruno            ITA 1938 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1965 M 110793

37 3N Bordin Marco             ITA 1581 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 M 108890

58 CM Caporale Giuseppe Guido         BRA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1940 M 122353

26 2N D'Amico Salvatore        ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1938 M 105419

5 1N De Carolis Massimo       ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1956 M 100243

25 1N Ferri Giovanni           ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1935 M 105412

41 1N Gorini Tommaso           ITA 1882 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1987 M 109763

8 1N Luzi Alessandro          ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 108 0 1972 M 100950

50 CM Moroni Marco             ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1961 M 114690

56 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1940 M 119335

9 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1938 M 102149

15 CM Pompa Alessandro         ITA 2085 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 102746

48 1N Primiterra Giancarlo     ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1959 M 114159

57 2N Radiconcini Alfredo      ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1957 M 119339

47 2N Rafael Ricardo           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1952 M 112508

40 1N Rocchetti Marco          ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1968 M 108903

29 2N Romagnoli Moreno         ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 105429

55 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 119131

11 2N Scoccianti Raffaele      ITA 1671 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1963 M 102327

31 3N Sindoni Antonio          ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1983 M 107231

3 2N Tavani Paolo             ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1955 M

34 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1945 M 107287

27 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1944 M 105422

20 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1946 M 104518

10 2N Vitali Francesco         ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1946 M 102159
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